M400 AND M800
SERIES
Thermoelectric Linear Actuator
The M400 and M800 series thermoelectric
linear actuators are designed for short
stroke linear valves, such as actuated zone
valves, and Pressure Independent Control
Valves (PICVs).

Operating environment -5 to 60 °C, 0 to 90% RH
Housing material PA66+15%GF
ORDER INFORMATION AND PARAMETERS
MODEL
NUMBER STROKE ACTION AUXILIARY
SWITCH
POWER
VOLTAGE
INITIAL
CURRENT*
PERMANENT
CURRENT*
POWER
CONSUMPTION* RUN TIME**
M400-AG
M400-AG 2.5M
4.5 mm NC NO 24 Vac/dc <100 mA <100 mA 2 W 5 ± 1.5 min
M400-BG
M400-BG-2.5M
4.5 mm NC NO 230 Vac <250 mA <10 mA 2 W 3.5 ± 1.5 min
M400-AO
M400-AO-2.5M
4.5 mm NO NO 24 Vac/dc <250 mA <100 mA 2 W 5 ± 1.5 min
M400-BO
M400-BO-2.5M
4.5 mm NO NO 230 Vac <250 mA <10 mA 2 W 3.5 ± 1.5 min
M400-AGE-2.5M 4.5 mm NC YES 24 Vac/dc <250 mA <100 mA 2 W 5 ± 1.5 min
M400-BGE-2.5M 4.5 mm NC YES 230 Vac <250 mA <10 mA 2 W 3.5 ± 1.5 min
M400-AOE-2.5M 4.5 mm NO YES 24 Vac/dc <250 mA <100 mA 2 W 5 ± 1.5 min
M400-BOE-2.5M 4.5 mm NO YES 230 Vac <250 mA <10 mA 2 W 3.5 ± 1.5 min
M800-AG
M800-AG-2.5M
8.0 mm NC NO 24 Vac/dc <300 mA <100 mA 2 W 5 ± 1.5 min
M800-BG